SKF Machine
Condition Transmitters
(MCT) Series
Introduction
The CMSS 500 Series of SKF Machine Condition
Transmitters (MCT) are 4-20 mA Transmitters.
They convert part of the input signal to a
4-20 mA output proportional to the overall

	 Base:	 46 mm (1.80 inches)
	 Height:	 100 mm (3.95 inches)
Ordering information
CMSS 590A100A •	 Enveloped
acceleration transmitter stand-
alone monitor.  Input 100 mV/g
accelerometer.
CMSS 590-100A •	 Enveloped
acceleration transmitter basic model.
input 100 mV/g accelerometer.
The ordering code for the Machine
Condition Transmitter (MCT) CMSS
590 Enveloped acceleration module
includes information about which
model, basic or stand-alone unit, and
its input sensitivity.
Example:	 Ordering the MCT with
the model number CMSS
590A100A specifies a stand-
alone enveloped acceleration
transmitter configured to
use with a 100 mV/g low-
impedance, constant current
powered accelerometer.
Accessories
CMSS 500-HSG-00 •	 NEMA 4 (Steel
box, painted), IP 66, no BNC’s,
houses one (1) to four (4) MCT’s with
companion monitor.  Includes power
supply and wire kit.
CMSS 500-PWRSUP –– +24 Vdc, 600
mA power supply, adequate for up
to four (4) MCT’s with companion
monitor, CE certified.
CMSS 500-WIRE –– Wire kit, color
coded to wire four (4) MCT’s.
CMSS 500-INSTALL •	 Installation
charge for factory installation and
wiring of MCT modules.  (MCT
modules must be ordered separately.)
SKF Machine Condition Transmitters (MCT) – CMSS 590(A) Enveloped Acceleration Module